LED AR111 Series
semi-modulised product data sheet
1
REV 1.0
Table of Contents
Introduction …………………………………………………………………………………………… 2
Features ………………………………………………………………………………………...... 3
Compatible LED & Lens …………………………………………………………………......... 4

25º
140º
1LA5
25º
40º
60º
140º
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
5
Part number
5
Item Picture Description Part number Dimension
Lens+
Housing
1LA5 6in1 25 degree LL06ED-AE25L06-M2
Φ73.2x 13.5mm
1LA5 6in1 40 degree LL06ED-AE40L06-M2
XRE 6in1 10 degree LL06CR-CK10L06-M2
XRE 6in1 25 degree LL06CR-CK25L06-M2
1LA5 6in1 60 degree LL06ED-DK60L06-M2 Φ73.3x 13.7mm
XRE 6in1 140 degree LL06CR-CO140L05-M2
Φ73.3x 3.2mm
1LA5 6in1 140 degree LL06ED-CO140L05-M2
XRE 6in1 140 degree LL06CR-DA140L05-M2
Φ73.2x15.9mm
1LA5 6in1 140 degree LL06ED-DA140L05-M2
Lens
9in1 40 degree LL09ED-GK40L06
Φ67x9.8mm
12in1 40 degree LL12ED-GK40L06
12in1 60 degree LL12ED-GK60L06
Cover